GOV HR USA
630 DUNDEE RD SUITE 130
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062

RAFTELIS FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS

341 N. MAITLAND AVE. RM. 300
MAITLAND, FL 32751

MERCER GROUP INC.

5579 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD
STEB,

ATLANTA, GA 30338

FGP INT'L
15 BRENDAN WAY, 3140
GREENVILLE, SC 29615

STEPHEN K. STRAUS, PHD

DEVELOPMENTAL ASSOCIATES LLC

8125 KENNEBEC DR.
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

ANITA ROOKARD
HUMAN RESOURCE

RFP Item # 23-850 Professional
Services for Executive Recruiting
Services for Augusta, GA — Human
Resources Department

DUE: THURS. 07/20/23 AT 11:00AM

RALPH ANDERSEN & ASSOCIATES
5800 STANFORD RANCH RD.
SUITE 410

ROCKLIN, CA 95765

MANAGEMENT PARTNERS INC.
1730 MADISON RD.
CINCINNATI, OH 45206

POLIHIRE

1875 CONNECTICUT AVE.NW
10TH FL.

WASHINGTON, DC 20009

CRAWFORD THOMAS RECRUITING
429 S. KELLERRD
ORLANDO, FL 32810

MAU WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS
501 GREENE ST.
AUGUSTA, GA 30901

PHYLLIS JOHNSON
COMPLIANCE

RFP Item # 23-850 Professional
Services for Executive Recruiting
Services for Augusta, GA — Human
Resources Department

MAIL: THURS. 07/06/23

SLAVIN MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS

3040 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GA 30071

BAKER TILLY US LLP
380 JACKSON ST. SUITE 300
SAINT PAUL, MN 55101

S. RENEE NARLOCH & ASSOCIATES
2910 KERRY FOREST PKWY D4
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

LOOP RECRUITING
972 BROAD ST.
AUGUSTA, GA 30901

DEVELOPMENTAL ASSOCIATES LLC
510 MEADOWMONT VILLAGE
CIRCLE #299

CHAPEL HILL,NC 27517
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2023-07-07 P: ns, Ebbie

ZRKG Management, LLC | cgamble@zrkgmanagement.com NOM
2023-07-07 Gamble, Christopher

Zenith Collective, LLC amber@zenithcoll.com NOM
2023-07-07 House, Amber

Zilo International Group MILENA@ZILOINTERNATIONAL.COM NOM
LLC ZILO, MILENA

2023-07-07

Zoltan Consulting, Inc cdaniels@zoltanconsultinginc.com AFA
2023-07-07 Daniels, Carolyn J

Zoolch Innovative Systems | mdamisa@zoolch.com NOM
LLC Damisa, Moses

2023-07-07

biz assist us lic charlisa@bizassistlic.com AFA
2023-07-07 shelton, charlisa

cyber sphere lic santosh@cysphere.net NOM
2023-07-07 Kumar, Santosh

cyber sphere lic sreekanth@cysphere.net

2023-07-07 Reddy, Sreekanth

eLeaming Company, Inc. | thedandyproject@gmail.com NOM
2023-07-07 Soldatenko, Nicholas

gothamCuiture chris.cancialosi@gothamculture.com NOM
2023-07-07 Cancialosi, Christopher

iCloudNexus, Inc. shobhan.shah@icloudnexus.com NOM
2023-07-07 Shah, Shobhan

iLAB, LLC katy.tucker@ilabga.com NOM
2023-07-07 Tucker, Katy

iLAB, LLC meili.vanhuli@ilabga.com

2023-07-07 Van Hull, Meili

iLAB, LLC us.finance@ilabga.com

2023-07-07 Maharaj, Nervasha

iManagement Solutions tdukes@imgtsolutions.com NOM
LLC Dukes, Tyrone

2023-07-07

jrf consulting services lic | prodby401j@gmail.com NOM
2023-07-07 Fears, Joshua

spectrum medical services | chad@medicalspectrumservices.com NOM
2023-07-07 godwin, chad

wellness coaches usa cdushman@wcusa.com NOM
2023-07-07 Dushman, Chuck

wellness coaches usa mhowe@wellnesscoachesusa.com

2023-07-07 Howe, Maris

ETHNIC GROUP COUNT

African American 124

Asian American 28

Native American 8

Hispanic/Latino 5

Pacific Island/American 4

hitps://ssl.doas state.ga.us/PRSapp/P jsp?W=238X=72155&Y=23-850&7=N
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Non Minority 984,
Not Classified 0
Total Number of Vendors 1153
Total Number of Contacts 1978

PR_bid_email_list

hitps://sel doas state ga.us/PRSapp/PispTW=23&X=7 2155 &Y =23-8508&Z~N 100/100



Planholders

Supplier (12)

Supplier -!

AP Triton Consulting LLC

Add Supplier

Brown Infrastructure Technologies

CC Educational Training Services, LLC

Dodge Data

Get it Done Landscape Management

Maxim Healthcare Staffing Services, Inc.

Office Work Done

One Stop Staffing Solutions

Onvia, Inc. - Content Department

Pierpoint International

Raftelis Financial Consultants, Inc.

StartOps, LLC

Supplier Details

Supplier Name
Contact Name
Address

Email

Phone Number

Remove

Documents

AP Triton Consutting LLC

Valerie Erwin

1309 Coffeen Avenue Suite 3178, Sheridan, WY 82801
verwin@aptriton.com

916-692-5510

| Export To Excel

Download Date

07/07/2023

07/13/2023

07/07/2023

07/08/2023

07/12/2023

07/09/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/07/2023

07/10/2023

07/08/2023

07/12/2023

Add Supplier
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